sauter router lift
FML-BR
Operating instructions
2
Dear Customer,
Thank you for purchasing the sauter router
lift FML-BR, which is used in an operator's
own CE-compliant router table or in

Optional accessories for the router lift.
 Article Description For FML-BR Part number
Mounting kit
20 pcs.
4x corner plates,
4x countersunk screws M6x50,
12x screw DIN7997 4,5x40
all SA-99600005
Levelling frame
sauter
Frame made of sheet steel for plate
levelling
all SA-99600006
 Screw set Fastening screws for FML all SA-FIX-KIT
 Reducing plate undrilled  SA-RP2.0-0
Ø 10 mm SA-RP2.0-10
Ø 16 mm SA-RP2.0-16
Ø 22 mm SA-RP2.0-22
Ø 32 mm SA-RP2.0-32
Ø 42 mm SA-RP2.0-42
Ø 54 mm SA-RP2.0-54
Ø 68 mm SA-RP2.0-68
Ø 86 mm SA-RP2.0-86
Ø 98 mm SA-RP2.0-98
Free milling kit Guide pin with thread and
protective device for free routing
without parallel fence
all SA-RTS-KIT